Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3
4

Mya Sheardown
Pauline Belikov
Jennifer Gai
Chloe Seeds

Club

London SC

Richmond Training Centre
Thornhill FSC

Milton SC

Skate Canada

Nancy Ravenhorst

Date:

18-Dec-2022

Provincial Series #4 - Stratford December Classic

Stratford Rotary Complex, Stratford ON
December 16 to 18, 2022

Juvenile Women (U12)

Category Result Summary

Points

28.83
26.70
24.99
22.84

Section P
ON 2883 (1)
ON 2670 (2
ON 2499 (3
ON 2284  (4)
2:07:53PM

Deanna Tomietto

Patinage Canada



